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Firemna liga 2023/2024 Poprad - 4.liga - 3.kolo

Name

Miroslav llavsky
Peter Lenar¢ic
Luka$ Haberajter
Du$an Hojno$
Matej Matejka

Branislav Ragek

Adrian Jasencék
Lucian Stefafiak
Mikchal Tatarko

Ladislav Ganovsky

Marcel Wierni
Matus$ Polak

lveta Soltysova
Tibor Budzak
Peter Kollar

Boris Gana
Lubomir Jasen&ak

Klaudia Kurucova

Martin Artman
Mario Skokan
Viktéria Malejéikova

Radoslav Stefarniak

Martin Noga
Martin Majdan
Peter Oravec

Pavol Krajci
Jozef Hohol

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Lunys

Toner Tatry Team
Uniga

Lunys

Aplend

Toner Tatry Team
Sharks Tatry

KB Cars

Aplend

Lakovna Tatry
Lakovna Tatry
Uniga

Aplend

KB Cars

Aplend

Lakovna Tatry
Sharks Tatry
Toner Tatry Team
Lakovna Tatry
Uniga

Sharks Tatry

KB Cars

Uniga

Aplend

Lunys

Uniga

KB Cars
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Pins Points
1024 4.0
981 6.0
445 2.0
887 4.0
295 1.0
840 4.0
838 3.0
693 3.0
671 4.0
665 2.0
530 2.0
654 1.0
251 1.0
623 3.0
619 3.0
616 2.0
723 4.0
720 4.0
477 0.0
349 0.0
664 4.0
547 2.0
419 1.0
415 0.0
602 3.0
267 0.0
209 0.0

average

170.6667
163.5000
148.3333
147.8333
147.5000
140.0000
139.6667
138.6000
134.2000
133.0000
132.5000
130.8000
125.5000
124.6000
123.8000
123.2000
120.5000
120.0000
119.2500
116.3333
110.6667
109.4000
104.7500
103.7500
100.3333

89.0000

69.6667
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